Leichtathletik—-Club Aichach e. V.

17.

Gallenbacher Dorflauf

am 19.07.2002 in Gallenbach

WETTBEWERB:
1. 52
2. 79
3. 59
4. 60
5. 50
6. 58
7. 76
8. 54
9. 56

10. 53
11. 69
12. 67
13. 72
14. 85
15. 78
16. 81
17. 83

WETTBEWERB:
1. 15
2. 61
3. 55
4. 65
5. 75
6. 64
7. 57
8. 73
9. 62

10. 63
11. 70
12. 74

WETTBEWERB:
1. 505
2. 520
3. 525
4. 507
5. 517
6. 518
7. 508
8. 511
9. 503

10. 509
11. 500
12. 524
13. 510
14. 506
15. 235
16. 501

ERGEBNTI

Kinderlauf (ca. 350 m)
Seeberg, Johannes
Achter, Simon
Aidelsburger, Fabian
Kistler, Philipp
Gadletz, Viktor

Ruf, Andreas
Fischer, Thomas
Matulla, Kevin
Ampenberger, Jakob
Heinrich, Michael
Manneck, Jan
Sedlmeir, Samuel
Zittenzieher, Simon
Braun, Peter
Fischer, Michael
Schweiger, Georg
Schweiger, Johannes

Kinderlauf (ca. 350 m)
Beck, Veronika
Dittrich, Melanie
Neumaier, Nicole
Beck, Natalie
Echter, Anna
Ullmann, Jessica
Peischl, Anna-Lena
Klarmann, Anna
Bohnenstengel, Lena
Wantscher, Melanie
Zittenzieher, Mirjam
Oefele, Lisa—-Kristin

UWA-Lauf (ca. 900 m)
Rabl, Michael

Mauer, Fabian

Ott, Martin

Jocher, Thomas
Hollinger, Siggi
Bernhard, Robert
Isele, Anton

Martin, Dominik
Mahl, Herbert

Isele, Georg

Gail, Klaus

Scifo, Santo
Heilgemeir, Johannes
Schorer, Alexander
Lehnert, Gerhard
Opitz, Jirgen

S

95
95
95
95
95
96
95
96
96
97
96
97
97
96
98
96
98

95
95
95
96
95
95
97
96
97
97
99
99

70
82
79
82
58
66
51
80
64
49
65
75
81
78
70
74

- LISTE

Schiiler C/D

LG Aichach-Altbaiern
FC Zahling

SV Obergriesbach
Gallenbach
Obergriesbach
Gallenbach

TSV Hollenbach

Gallenbach
Untergriesbach
LC Aichach

Lc Aichach

LG Wehringen

TSV Hollenbach
Wollomoos
Wollomoos

Schiilerinnen C/D

Gallenbach
TSG Augsburg
Gallenbach
LC Aichach
Schaffhausen
Gallenbach
Allenberg
Aichach

TSG Augsburg
TSG Augsburg
LG Wehringen
LC Aichach

Manner

UWA Aichach
UWA Augsburg
BSV Hohenwart
UWA Aichach
UWA Augsburg
UWA Augsburg
UWA Aichach
UWA Aichach
UWA Aichach
UWA Aichach
UWA Aichach
UWA Augsburg
UWA Aichach
UWA Aichach
Gallenbach
UWA Aichach
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19.07.2002

017
:19
:19
:23
124
:28
:28
134
:36
:39
:51
:53
:57
:08
:09
:11
:16

: 21
122
122
127
:29
:30
: 33
:59
:02
017
: 21
127

:54
:55
:18
:29
:51
:56
:59
:07
:09
:13
:14
:29
:39
:43
:53
:23



17. 504
18. 522
WETTBEWERB:
1. 526
2. 515
3. 514
4. 516
WETTBEWERB:
1. 35
2. 23
3. 36
4. 46
5. 42
6. 24
7. 33
8. 4
9. 44
10. 37
11. 25
12. 29
13. 41
14. 27
15. 21
16. 26
17. 3
18. 28
19. 6
20 80
21. 20
22. 10
23. 34
24. 39
25. 17
26 18
WETTBEWERB:
1. 1
2. 31
3. 5
4. 2
5. 14
6. 40
7. 12
8. 19
9. 45
10. 32
11. 13
12. 38
13. 11
14. 84
15. 22
16. 16
17. 9

Lang, Georg
Fragasso, Savino

UWA-Lauf (ca. 900 m)

Elfriede
Ursula
Elfriede
Silvia

Sattler,
Stangl,
Hoger,
Dubro,

Schilerlauf (ca.

Beck, Daniel

Bock, Fabian
Zittenzieher, Alexander
Hanser, Stefan
Peischl, Andreas
Dorner, Tobias
Aidelsburger, Tobias
Gadletz, Daniel
Failer, Kilian
Zittenzieher, Moritz
Dittrich, Christoph
Ferraro, Dominik
Strasser, Markus
Koberstein, Manuel
Ruf, Sebastian
Wantscher, Michael
Baumgartner, Johannes
Siebert, Raphael
Achter, Martin

Kreis, Marius

Ruf, Alexander
Brettmeister, Matthias
Beck, Hubert

Euba, Andreas

Beck, Johannes
Blockl, Johannes

Schilerlauf (ca.

Albrecht, Melina
Wantscher, Sandra
Ilg, Katja
Schubert, Julia
Steinherr, Vanessa
Hartl, Anna
Neumaier, Sandra
Kreis, Svenija
Failer, Isabella
Rogal, Tanja
Ampenberger, Magdalena
Klarmann, Katharina
Greppmeir, Verena
Braun, Hanna
Oefele, Johanna
Ampenberger, Maria
Schreier, Ramona

900 m)

900 m)

54
83

65
73
67
78

92
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
92
93
92
94
93
93
92
93
00
94
93
94
94
92
94
93
93
94

00
91
92
00
93
91
93
93
94
94
92
92
94
94
94
93
93

UWA Aichach
UWA Augsburg

Frauen

BSV Hohenwart
UWA Aichach
UWA Aichach
UWA Aichach

Schiiler C/D

LC Aichach
TSG Augsburg
LG Wehringen
TSV Aichach
Aichach

TSG Augsburg
SV Obergriesbach
Obergriesbach
TSV Aichach
LG Wehringen
TSG Augsburg
TSG Augsburg
Gallenbach
TSG Augsburg
Gallenbach
TSG Augsburg
LC Aichach
TSG Augsburg
FC Zahling
TSV Dasing
Gallenbach
Gallenbach
LC Aichach
LC Aichach
Gallenbach
Gallenbach

Schiilerinnen C/D

LC Aichach
TSG Augsburg
Obergriesbach
LC Aichach
TSV Aichach
LC Aichach
Gallenbach
TSV Dasing
TSV Aichach
TSG Augsburg
Gallenbach
Aichach
Gallenbach

LC Aichach
Gallenbach
Gallenbach
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144
:46

:55
:28
:41
:45

:52
:55
:59
:00
:07
:11
:11
12
:13
:13
:14
:16
:19
:19
:19
:20
122
:28
: 31
: 38
:41
:43
:48
:48
:56
:05

: 04
:10
117
124
:25
: 30
:32
:33
:36
:43
:58
:01
:02
:10
:35
: 38
144



WETTBEWERB:
1. 262
2. 232
3. 284
WETTBEWERB:
1. 227
2. 233
3. 230
4. 245
5. 229
6. 228
WETTBEWERB:
1. 287
2. 264
3. 237
4. 238

WETTBEWERB:
1. 258
2. 226
3. 276
WETTBEWERB:
1. 243
2. 272
3. 242
4. 285
5. 325
6. 298
7. 274
8. 275
WETTBEWERB:
1. 292
2. 297
3. 273
4. 261
5. 256
6. 288
WETTBEWERB:
1. 271
2. 294
3. 415
WETTBEWERB:

Kurzstrecke (ca.
Bernhard
Christoph
Hubert

Lindner,
Heinrich,
Strabmeir,

Kurzstrecke (ca.
M&sbauer, Peter
Sinninger, Xaver-Georg
Ziegler, Gerhard
Zittenzieher, Markus
Rosenitsch, Hans—-Reiner
Goppel, Florian

Kurzstrecke (ca.
Fehrer,
Schoder, Sebastian
Biihler, Patrick

De Grignis, Philipp

Jirgen

Kurzstrecke (ca.
Hartl, Agnes
M&sbauer, Sabrina
Bayr, Verena

Kurzstrecke (ca.
Ostermeier, Petra
Bronner, Angelika
Kost—-Laska, Sabine
Grin, Gabi

Herger, Ulrike
Seidl, Ulrike
Streber, Birgit
Wende, Beate

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)
Wex, Alexander

Wehle, Alexander
Bronner, Mathias
Lindner, Maximilian
Tobolla, Jan

Miiller, Mathias

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)
Sedlmeir, Josef
Furtak, Mario

Herger, Andreas

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)

2,8 km)

83
86
84

2,8 km)

58
59
56
60
63
46

2,8 km)

89
90
90
90

2,8 km)

88
90
88

2,8 km)

71
77
58
54
70
77
71
66

76
73
75
82
80
78

69
72
70

Mannl. Jugend A/B
Sportfreunde Friedberg
FC Augsburg
SV Handzell

Hobby Mdanner

BSG Stadtsparkasse Miinchen
SC Biberbach

BSV Hohenwart

LG Wehringen

BSV Hohenwart

Hohenwart

Schiiler A/B

SV Handzell
LC Aichach
TSG Augsburg
TSG Augsburg

Schiilerinnen A/B

LC Aichach
ESV Neuaubing
LC Aichach

Frauen

Fitness-World Aichach

LC Aichach

Fitness-World Aichach

LC Aichach

LC Aichach

LC Aichach

vhs im Wittelsbacher Land
vhs im Wittelsbacher Land

Manner
DJK Friedberg
LC Aichach
LC Aichach

SF Friedberg

FC Affing

Senioren M30
LC Aichach

DJK Friedberg
LC Aichach

Senioren M35

10:
11:
12:
12:
14:
15:

12:
13:
14:
14:

11

11

12

13

14:

22

27

23:
23:
24 :

:30
10:
11:

02
16

31
04
09
55
32
00

04
02
40
42

:28
12:
13:

33
15

: 21
12:
12:
:28
12:
12:
:20

08
10

37
58

00

:04
24
27:
122
27:
27:

37
09

51
52

42
53
41



1. 291

2. 263

3. 265

4. 219

5. 254

6. 239

7. 207

8. 223
WETTBEWERB:
1. 266

2. 253

3. 257

4. 282

5. 279

6. 225

7. 278

8. 410

9. 286
10. 222
11. 296
12. 236
13. 280
14. 299
15. 469
WETTBEWERB:
1. 295

2. 270
WETTBEWERB:
1. 357

2. 281

3. 302

4. 269
WETTBEWERB:
1. 200

2. 293

3. 283

4. 472

5. 251
WETTBEWERB:
1. 252

2. 247
WETTBEWERB:
1. 268

2. 259

3. 246

Ronald
Michael
Martin
Matthias

Gordiijn,
Widmayr,
Widmayr,
Seeberg,
Sedlmeir, Johann
Ostermeier, Kurt
Berchtenbreiter,
Mahlitz, Jirgen

Otto

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)
Schoder, Heinrich
Fischer, Edwin
Mader, Richard
Kugelmann, Ulrich
Failer, Martin
Ilg, Wolfgang
Bayr, Christian
Oskartay, Ralf
Fehrer, Alfred
Treffler, Josef
Leithold, Harald
Dorner, Franz
Braun, Burkhard
Bitzl, Willi
Lotter, Roland

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)
Fendt, Werner
Kauppert, Ferdinand

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)
Speer, Peter

Erber, Anton

Guth, Franz

Kesterke, Manfred

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)
Heberle, Manfred

Heinz, Anton

Schlédmmer, Rudi

Bohm, Reinhold

Miiller, Albert

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)
Rott, Karlheinz
Heinrich, Werner

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)
Manneck, Inga
Oefele, Karin

Zittenzieher, Marion

64
65
65
66
65
63
65
67

61
62
62
61
59
62
61
62
61
59
62
61
60
60
59

56
57

49
49
49
50

45
47
43
47
46

42
38

64
68
67

TG Viktoria Augsburg
LC Aichach

LC Aichach

LG Aichach Altbaiern
SV Handzell

Fitness World

LC Aichach

Affing

Senioren M40

LC Aichach

SV Handzell

TSG Augsburg

TG Viktoria Augsburg
DAV Aichach
Obergriesbach
Tattenhausen

Vhs im Wittelsbacher Land

SV Handzell
Wollomoos
TG Viktoria Augsburg

Senioren M45
LC Aichach
TSV Inderdorf
Senioren M50
MBB-SG Augsburg
TSV Gersthofen

MBB-SG Augsburg
LC Aichach

Senioren M55

TSG Augsburg

LC Aichach

TSG Augsburg

Senioren M60

MBB SG Augsburg
TSG Augsburg

Seniorinnen W30
LC Aichach

LG Wehringen
LG Wehringen

23:
: 20
122
124
26:
28:
30:
38:

26
26
26

25:
26:
28:
29:
29:
29:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
: 28
35:
35:
36:

34

24
29:

26:
28:
28:
31:

27

30:
31:

27:
30:
32:

59

53
49
53
30

56
14
46
36
42
58
15
18
44
57
59

05
35
07

45
47

59
02
34
06

: 21
29:
30:
33:
37:

09
00
56
42

09
37

01
11
01



4. 267

5. 289
6. 290
WETTBEWERB :
1. 147
2. 36l
3. 409
WETTBEWERB :
1. 234

Gardum-Holz, Petra
Aidelsburger, Marianne
Schweyer, Veronika

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)
Hudy, Bernadette

Schmid, Eva

Ehrmeier, Gabriele

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)

Bauer, Leni

Leichtathletik-Club Aichach e. V.
17. Gallenbacher Dorflauf
am 19.07.2002 in Gallenbach

WETTBEWERB:
1. 52
2. 79
3. 59
4. 60
5. 50
6. 58
7. 76
8. 54
9. 56

10. 53
11. 69
12. 67
13. 72
14. 85
15. 78
16. 81
17. 83

WETTBEWERB:
1. 15
2. 61
3. 55
4. 65
5. 75
6. 64
7. 57
8. 73
9. 62

10. 63
11. 70
12. 74

WETTBEWERB:

1. 505

64
66
65

62
62
60

45

ERGEBNTIS

Kinderlauf (ca. 350 m)
Seeberg, Johannes
Achter, Simon
Aidelsburger, Fabian
Kistler, Philipp
Gadletz, Viktor

Ruf, Andreas
Fischer, Thomas
Matulla, Kevin
Ampenberger, Jakob
Heinrich, Michael
Manneck, Jan
Sedlmeir, Samuel
Zittenzieher, Simon
Braun, Peter
Fischer, Michael
Schweiger, Georg
Schweiger, Johannes

Kinderlauf (ca. 350 m)
Beck, Veronika
Dittrich, Melanie
Neumaier, Nicole
Beck, Natalie
Echter, Anna
Ullmann, Jessica
Peischl, Anna-Lena
Klarmann, Anna
Bohnenstengel, Lena
Wantscher, Melanie
Zittenzieher, Mirjam
Oefele, Lisa—-Kristin

UWA-Lauf (ca. 900 m)

Rabl, Michael

95
95
95
95
95
96
95
96
96
97
96
97
97
96
98
96
98

95
95
95
96
95
95
97
96
97
97
99
99

70

LC Aichach
SV Obergriesbach
SV Obergriesbach

Seniorinnen W40

MRRC Miinchen

Seniorinnen W50

LC Aichach

- LISTE

Schiiler C/D

LG Aichach-Altbaiern
FC Zahling

SV Obergriesbach
Gallenbach
Obergriesbach
Gallenbach

TSV Hollenbach

Gallenbach
Untergriesbach
LC Aichach

Lc Aichach

LG Wehringen

TSV Hollenbach
Wollomoos
Wollomoos

Schiilerinnen C/D

Gallenbach
TSG Augsburg
Gallenbach
LC Aichach
Schaffhausen
Gallenbach
Allenberg
Aichach

TSG Augsburg
TSG Augsburg
LG Wehringen
LC Aichach

Manner

UWA Aichach

32:
: 20
: 21

37
37

28:
36:
38:

32:
19.07.2002
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49
17
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017
:19
:19
:23
: 24
:28
:28
134
:36
:39
:51
:53
:57
:08
:09
:11
: 16

: 21
122
122
27
:29
:30
:33
:59
:02
017
: 21
227

: 54



2. 520
3. 525
4. 507
5. 517
6. 518
7. 508
8. 511
9. 503
10. 509
11. 500
12. 524
13. 510
14. 506
15. 235
16. 501
17. 504
18. 522
WETTBEWERB:
1. 526
2. 515
3. 514
4. 516
WETTBEWERB:
1. 35
2. 23
3. 36
4. 46
5. 42
6. 24
7. 33
8. 4
9. 44
10. 37
11. 25
12. 29
13. 41
14. 27
15. 21
16. 26
17. 3
18. 28
19. 6
20 80
21. 20
22. 10
23. 34
24. 39
25. 17
26 18
WETTBEWERB:
1. 1
2. 31
3. 5
4. 2

Mauer, Fabian

Ott, Martin
Jocher, Thomas
Hollinger, Siggi
Bernhard, Robert
Isele, Anton
Martin, Dominik
Mahl, Herbert
Isele, Georg

Gail, Klaus

Scifo, Santo
Heilgemeir, Johannes
Schorer, Alexander
Lehnert, Gerhard
Opitz, Jlrgen
Lang, Georg
Fragasso, Savino

UWA-Lauf (ca. 900 m)

Elfriede
Ursula
Elfriede
Silvia

Sattler,
Stangl,
Hoger,
Dubro,

Schilerlauf (ca.

Beck, Daniel

Bock, Fabian
Zittenzieher, Alexander
Hanser, Stefan
Peischl, Andreas
Dorner, Tobias
Aidelsburger, Tobias
Gadletz, Daniel
Failer, Kilian
Zittenzieher, Moritz
Dittrich, Christoph
Ferraro, Dominik
Strasser, Markus
Koberstein, Manuel
Ruf, Sebastian
Wantscher, Michael
Baumgartner, Johannes
Siebert, Raphael
Achter, Martin

Kreis, Marius

Ruf, Alexander
Brettmeister, Matthias
Beck, Hubert

Euba, Andreas

Beck, Johannes
Blockl, Johannes

Schilerlauf (ca.

Albrecht, Melina
Wantscher, Sandra
Ilg, Katja

Schubert, Julia

900 m)

900 m)

82
79
82
58
66
51
80
64
49
65
75
81
78
70
74
54
83

65
73
67
78

92
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
92
93
92
94
93
93
92
93
00
94
93
94
94
92
94
93
93
94

00
91
92
00

UWA Augsburg
BSV Hohenwart
UWA Aichach
UWA Augsburg
UWA Augsburg
UWA Aichach
UWA Aichach
UWA Aichach
UWA Aichach
UWA Aichach
UWA Augsburg
UWA Aichach
UWA Aichach
Gallenbach
UWA Aichach
UWA Aichach
UWA Augsburg

Frauen

BSV Hohenwart
UWA Aichach
UWA Aichach
UWA Aichach

Schiiler C/D

LC Aichach
TSG Augsburg
LG Wehringen
TSV Aichach
Aichach

TSG Augsburg
SV Obergriesbach
Obergriesbach
TSV Aichach
LG Wehringen
TSG Augsburg
TSG Augsburg
Gallenbach
TSG Augsburg
Gallenbach
TSG Augsburg
LC Aichach
TSG Augsburg
FC Zahling
TSV Dasing
Gallenbach
Gallenbach
LC Aichach
LC Aichach
Gallenbach
Gallenbach

Schiilerinnen C/D

LC Aichach
TSG Augsburg
Obergriesbach
LC Aichach
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:55
:18
:29
:51
:56
:59
:07
:09
:13
:14
:29
:39
143
:53
:23
144
:46

:55
:28
:41
:45

:52
:55
:59
:00
:07
:11
:11
12
:13
:13
:14
:16
:19
:19
:19
:20
122
:28
: 31
: 38
:41
:43
:48
:48
:56
:05

: 04
:10
117
124



5. 14

6. 40

7. 12

8. 19

9 45

10 32
11. 13
12. 38
13. 11
14. 84
15. 22
l6. 16
17. 9
WETTBEWERB:
1. 262

2. 232

3. 284
WETTBEWERB:
1. 227

2. 233

3. 230

4. 245

5. 229

6. 228
WETTBEWERB:
1. 287

2. 2064

3. 237

4. 238
WETTBEWERB:
1. 258

2. 226

3. 276
WETTBEWERB:
1. 243

2. 272

3. 242

4. 285

5. 325

6. 298

7. 274

8. 275
WETTBEWERB:
1. 292

2. 297

Steinherr, Vanessa 93
Hartl, Anna 91
Neumaier, Sandra 93
Kreis, Svenja 93
Failer, Isabella 94
Rogal, Tanja 94
Ampenberger, Magdalena 92
Klarmann, Katharina 92
Greppmeir, Verena 94
Braun, Hanna 94
Oefele, Johanna 94
Ampenberger, Maria 93
Schreier, Ramona 93
Kurzstrecke (ca. 2,8 km)
Lindner, Bernhard 83
Heinrich, Christoph 86
Strabmeir, Hubert 84
Kurzstrecke (ca. 2,8 km)
M&sbauer, Peter 58
Sinninger, Xaver-Georg 59
Ziegler, Gerhard 56
Zittenzieher, Markus 60
Rosenitsch, Hans—-Reiner 63
Goppel, Florian 46
Kurzstrecke (ca. 2,8 km)
Fehrer, Jirgen 89
Schoder, Sebastian 90
Biihler, Patrick 90
De Grignis, Philipp 90
Kurzstrecke (ca. 2,8 km)
Hartl, Agnes 88
M&sbauer, Sabrina 90
Bayr, Verena 88
Kurzstrecke (ca. 2,8 km)
Ostermeier, Petra 71
Bronner, Angelika 77
Kost—-Laska, Sabine 58
Grin, Gabi 54
Herger, Ulrike 70
Seidl, Ulrike 77
Streber, Birgit 71
Wende, Beate 66
Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)
Wex, Alexander 76
Wehle, Alexander 73

TSV Aichach
LC Aichach
Gallenbach
TSV Dasing
TSV Aichach
TSG Augsburg
Gallenbach
Aichach
Gallenbach

LC Aichach
Gallenbach
Gallenbach

Mannl. Jugend A/B
Sportfreunde Friedberg
FC Augsburg
SV Handzell

Hobby Mdanner

BSG Stadtsparkasse Miinchen
SC Biberbach

BSV Hohenwart

LG Wehringen

BSV Hohenwart

Hohenwart

Schiiler A/B

SV Handzell
LC Aichach
TSG Augsburg
TSG Augsburg

Schiilerinnen A/B

LC Aichach
ESV Neuaubing
LC Aichach

Frauen

Fitness-World Aichach

LC Aichach

Fitness-World Aichach

LC Aichach

LC Aichach

LC Aichach

vhs im Wittelsbacher Land
vhs im Wittelsbacher Land

Manner

DJK Friedberg
LC Aichach

DD DWW W W W W W

10:
11:
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12

12:
13:
:40
14:

14
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11

12

13

14:
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:25
:30
:32
:33
:36
:43
:58
:01
:02
:10
: 35
: 38
144

:30
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11:

02
16
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09

:55
14:
15:

32
00
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02
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:28
12:
13:

33
15

: 21
12:
12:
:28
12:
12:
:20

08
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37
58

00

:04
24

37



3. 273

4. 261

5. 256

6. 288
WETTBEWERB:
1. 271

2. 294

3. 415
WETTBEWERB:
1. 291

2. 263

3. 265

4. 219

5. 254

6. 239

7. 207

8. 223
WETTBEWERB:
1. 266

2. 253

3. 257

4. 282

5. 279

6. 225

7. 278

8. 410

9. 286
10. 222
11. 296
12. 236
13. 280
14. 299
15. 469
WETTBEWERB:
1. 295

2. 270
WETTBEWERB:
1. 357

2. 281

3. 302

4. 269
WETTBEWERB:
1. 200

2. 293

3. 283

Mathias

Maximilian

Jan
Mathias

Bronner,
Lindner,
Tobolla,
Miiller,

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)
Sedlmeir, Josef
Furtak, Mario

Herger, Andreas

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)
Ronald
Michael
Martin

Matthias

Gordiijn,
Widmayr,
Widmayr,
Seeberg,
Sedlmeir, Johann
Ostermeier, Kurt
Berchtenbreiter,
Mahlitz, Jirgen

Otto

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)
Schoder, Heinrich
Fischer, Edwin
Mader, Richard
Kugelmann, Ulrich
Failer, Martin
Ilg, Wolfgang
Bayr, Christian
Oskartay, Ralf
Fehrer, Alfred
Treffler, Josef
Leithold, Harald
Dorner, Franz
Braun, Burkhard
Bitzl, Willi
Lotter, Roland

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)
Fendt, Werner

Kauppert, Ferdinand

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)
Speer, Peter

Erber, Anton

Guth, Franz

Kesterke, Manfred

Langstrecke (ca. 7 km)
Heberle, Manfred
Heinz, Anton

Schlédmmer, Rudi

75
82
80
78

69
72
70

64
65
65
66
65
63
65
67

61
62
62
61
59
62
61
62
61
59
62
61
60
60
59

56
57

49
49
49
50

45
47
43

LC Aichach
SF Friedberg

FC Affing

Senioren M30

LC Aichach
DJK Friedberg
LC Aichach

Senioren M35

TG Viktoria Augsburg
LC Aichach

LC Aichach

LG Aichach Altbaiern
SV Handzell

Fitness World

LC Aichach

Affing

Senioren M40

LC Aichach

SV Handzell

TSG Augsburg

TG Viktoria Augsburg
DAV Aichach
Obergriesbach
Tattenhausen

Vhs im Wittelsbacher Land
SV Handzell
Wollomoos

TG Viktoria Augsburg

Senioren M45

LC Aichach
TSV Inderdorf

Senioren M50
MBB-SG Augsburg
TSV Gersthofen

MBB-SG Augsburg
LC Aichach

Senioren M55

TSG Augsburg
LC Aichach

27:
122
27:
27:

27

23:
23:
24 :

23:
: 20
122
124
26:
28:
30:
38:

26
26
26

25:
26:
28:
29:
29:
29:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
:28
35:
35:
36:

34

24

26:
28:
28:
31:

27

09

51
52

42
53
41

59

53
49
53
30

56
14
46
36
42
58
15
18
44
57
59

05
35
07

:45
29:

47

59
02
34
06

: 21
29:
30:

09
00



4. 472
5. 251

WETTBEWERB :
1. 252
2. 247

WETTBEWERB :
1. 268
2. 259
3. 246
4. 267
5. 289
6. 290
WETTBEWERB :
1. 147
2. 36l
3. 409
WETTBEWERB:
1. 234

Bohm,

Langstrecke

Rott,

Reinhold
Miller, Albert

(ca. 7 km)

Karlheinz

Heinrich, Werner

Langstrecke

Manneck, Inga
Oefele, Karin
Zittenzieher,
Gardum-Holz,

Aidelsburger,

(ca. 7 km)

Marion

Petra

Marianne

Schweyer, Veronika

Langstrecke
Hudy,
Schmid, Eva
Ehrmeier,

Langstrecke

Bauer, Leni

(ca. 7 km)

Bernadette

Gabriele

(ca. 7 km)

47
46

42
38

64
68
67
64
66
65

62
62
60

45

TSG Augsburg

Senioren M60

MBB SG Augsburg
TSG Augsburg

LC
LG
LG
LC
SV
SV

Seniorinnen W30

Aichach
Wehringen
Wehringen
Aichach
Obergriesbach
Obergriesbach

Seniorinnen W40

MRRC Miinchen

LC

Seniorinnen W50

Aichach

33:
37:

30:
31:

27:
30:
32:
32:
: 20
: 21

37
37

28:
36:
38:

32:

56
42

09
37

01
11
01
02

06
49
17

18



